
School Name49019   PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 RAJ NAGAR HUBLI KK          2023-24

Appeared Passed Comp Essential RepeatAbsent

146 146 0 0 0

Subject Wise Results

Code Appeared A1 A2 B1

184 146 35 21 23

002 103 16 11 9

241 70 5 9 10

086 146 21 25 19

087 146 41 19 17

417 146 3 7 16

122 43 12 11 6

041 76 3 8 18

Student Wise Results

ROLL NAME GENDER TOTAL MARKS 184

18159250 ABHINAV ARUN M 367 065

18159251 ADARSH J KORI M 514 082

18159252 ADITI YEDATORE DEEPAK F 551 090

18159253 ADITYA M 452 078

18159254 AISHWARYA CHIDANAND NAVALGUND F 481 065

18159255 AKASH KULKARNI M 552 086

18159256 AKSHITA GOEL F 567 092

18159257 ANUSHREE KULKARNI F 542 085

18159258 CHETAN YALLAPPA SUNAGAR M 493 074

18159259 DEEPTI PATIL F 518 092

18159260 DHEERAJ ACHCHALLI M 271 048

18159261 DIVYA GHODKE F 400 085

18159262 GAYATRI LAXMAN CHAVAN F 516 095

18159263 HARSHINI ANGADI F 525 094

18159264 KISHAN M RAIDU M 421 081

18159265 MANIKANTH VIVEKANAND ANAVEKAR M 353 061

18159266 MOHAMMAD PARVEEZ RAZA BETAGERI M 376 063

18159267 MOHAMMAD USAMA KHAIRATI M 468 087

18159268 MOHAMMED SHAFIQ  HUNAGUND M 337 055

18159269 MONISH KUMAR S M 381 077

18159270 MURALIDHAR U SAVANUR M 332 070

18159271 NANDINI F 349 077

18159272 NEELA F 544 092

18159273 NIKITA RAJU KUDAL F 391 085

18159274 POORNANAND R HOSAMANI M 449 082



18159275 PRADEEP M KALAWAD M 445 086

18159276 PRITHWIRAJ S PATTANSHETTI M 518 090

18159277 SAACHI DUBEY F 511 096

18159278 SAKSHI G KOTABAGI F 488 087

18159279 SAMEER DESHAPANDE M 388 084

18159280 SANJANA GUDAGUNTI F 290 055

18159281 SANJANA F 352 066

18159282 SHALINI MUTTAPPA KATANAIK F 442 080

18159283 SHASHANK M 489 087

18159284 SRUSHTI CHIDANAND PATTAR F 374 073

18159285 SUDHA HANAMANTAPPA GUDENAKATTI F 386 081

18159286 SUDHANVA R KULKARNI M 528 089

18159287 SUJAN S BELAGALI M 318 056

18159288 SURAJ H  BETADUR M 358 076

18159289 SUSHIL GURUSIDDAPPA MENASINAKAI M 357 067

18159290 TANUSHREE KULKARNI F 497 083

18159291 VAISHNAVI SIDDAPPA TIRLAPUR F 481 080

18159292 VAISHNAVI RAGHURAM RAICHUR F 563 097

18159293 VISHWANATH RAVIRAJ YATTINAHALLI M 425 087

18159294 AARNAV SINGH M 494 090

18159295 ADARSH S R M 405 078

18159296 ADARSH L TALWAR M 519 093

18159297 AISHWARYA  VINOD BONGALE F 443 091

18159298 ANMOL MARUTI SOMANAPALLI M 337 059

18159299 AYESHA R SHAIKH F 284 047

18159300 DIVYA T MADAR F 449 082

18159301 GANESH  HUJARATTI M 308 060

18159302 GAUTAM KUDER M 312 055

18159303 GUNTURI SUZAN F 422 081

18159304 HARSHAVARDHAN VIJAPUR M 347 068

18159305 HIMANSHU RAJ M 506 090

18159306 KEREN F 290 054

18159307 VAISHNAVI MAHESHAPPA  BANIGOL F 509 085

18159308 MANISH SAGAR H M 467 092

18159309 MEGHANA R VALMIKI F 502 090

18159310 MOHAMMAD RAMEEZ RAZA BETAGERI M 329 060

18159311 SHASHANK  PUTTAPPANAVAR M 577 094

18159312 NAGARAJGOUDA  P MUDIGOUDRA M 560 091

18159313 OMMALLIKARJUN GADED M 476 080

18159314 ONIL ROHIDAS GHODKE M 482 076

18159315 P RAGHAVI F 496 085

18159316 PAVITRA P SHASHIMATH F 493 086

18159317 PRAJWAL MADIWALAR M 351 063



18159318 PRANJALI VAIDYA F 558 097

18159319 PRASHASTI  ADUR F 494 092

18159320 PREETAM BADASKAR M 542 097

18159321 PRUTHVI NAGALINGA BHANDARI M 349 058

18159322 RAKSHAN J SHETTY M 511 090

18159323 SAITANAY T J M 565 094

18159324 SAISHREE M A F 440 081

18159325 SAMBHRAMA NINGARADDIYAVAR F 459 078

18159326 SHAMBHAVI SINGH F 565 095

18159327 SHRESHTA S KUMAR F 548 094

18159328 SHREYA PANDURANG MANJALAPUR F 455 083

18159329 SHREYA G HIREMATH F 422 086

18159330 SHREYA B HIREGOUDAR F 349 068

18159331 SHRUSHTI KARAMADI F 340 061

18159332 SRUJAN KATAGI M 395 086

18159333 TRISHA ANANDAKUMAR ANGADI F 457 086

18159334 VAIBHAVI M MUDDEBIHAL F 490 088

18159335 ANAYA M MANJALKAR F 489 091

18159336 Y RITWIK M 490 092

18159337 SRIYA SRIVATSA PURANIK F 563 094

18159338 PREETAM P KAPPALI M 283 046

18159339 SUKRUT BASAVARAJ SASALWAD M 497 082

18159340 KRISHNA M 563 096

18159341 PAVANI S SIDENUR F 484 090

18159342 AARUSH VISHAL DIXIT M 489 086

18159343 ABHAY S BINDGI M 343 063

18159344 ADITYA ASHOK PYATI M 317 063

18159345 AHMED FARAZ SHAIKH M 368 075

18159346 AMOGH SURESH PAI M 399 062

18159347 ARPIT GOKANNAVAR M 445 080

18159348 CHETANGOUDA  BHOOMANAGOUDRA M 427 075

18159349 CHINMAY S HIREMATH M 493 090

18159350 K DHEERAJ KALAL M 414 065

18159351 DIVYA S BADIGER F 401 080

18159352 HARSHVEER SHRESTHA M 331 070

18159353 K PRAJWAL M 573 095

18159354 KEERTI PRABHU NALAVADI F 387 061

18159355 KHUSHI M INDI F 424 081

18159356 KIRAN BARIKAI M 516 087

18159357 K KSHEERAJA F 436 090

18159358 LOKESH KEDARI HODAGI M 300 051

18159359 MALLIKRIHAN M HEBBALLI M 352 064

18159360 MANU SHRINIVAS TAMBRENAVAR M 331 056



18159361 MUBARAK MULLA M 455 075

18159362 NANDISH M 321 048

18159363 NAVANEET JAGADEESH  HALYAL M 489 078

18159364 NIHAL BENDRE M 265 040

18159365 PAAVANI P BUDARKATTIMATH F 485 083

18159366 K PADMANABHA M 492 086

18159367 POORVI C MADIWALAR F 440 073

18159368 PRAJWAL DAVALI M 310 042

18159369 PREM KUBASAD M 436 056

18159370 R P ARJUNAN M 408 069

18159371 RASHI THAKUR F 531 094

18159372 RIDHA S KITTUR F 474 078

18159373 ROHAN M 330 064

18159374 S KAUSHIK M 436 070

18159375 SADIYA FARHEEN F 490 085

18159376 SAMARTH GUMASTE M 454 067

18159377 SANDESH R KANABOORMATH M 414 064

18159378 SANJANA HADAGALI F 341 055

18159379 SHREYA HADAGALI F 373 058

18159380 SHRIHARI UPPER M 445 073

18159381 SINCHAN KAYAKAD F 421 070

18159382 SONIA N KABADE F 391 076

18159383 SOUJANYA UNKAL F 287 047

18159384 SUDHINDRA CHIKKANAGOUDAR M 388 059

18159385 SUMITH VIJAYKUMAR RAICHUR M 422 072

18159386 SWAYAM M MUNAVALLI M 305 046

18159387 TANEESH HITTALMANI M 492 077

18159388 TEJASWINI SHIVANAND TAMBRENAVAR F 278 047

18159389 VAIBHAVI JAMMANAKATTI F 365 069

18159390 VAISHNAVI  RAMESHKUMAR SAVANUR F 355 057

18159391 VINAYAK  CHINDI M 503 079

18159392 CHAMARAJ NAIK M 310 057

18159393 AYUSH SINGH M 495 077

18159394 T R AKSHAJA RAO M 544 093

18159395 BHARGAV BUDIHAL M 526 077



Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2

100.0% 138 111 122 116 102 123 118 93

B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E Class HighestClass Lowest

16 11 20 13 7 0 97 40

14 8 14 13 18 0 98 40

10 11 10 11 4 0 96 36

21 7 22 21 9 1 98 25

20 19 16 7 7 0 100 42

18 20 21 32 29 0 100 57

3 5 3 2 1 0 100 46

9 18 8 11 1 0 99 38

Grade 002 Grade 241 Grade 086 Grade 087 Grade

C2 069 C2 045 C1 044 D1 070 C1

B1 - - - - 083 A2 095 A1

A1 093 A1 - - 098 A1 099 A1

B1 091 A1 066 A2 056 C1 086 B1

C2 - - 077 A1 078 B1 088 A2

A2 095 A1 - - 095 A1 098 A1

A1 092 A1 096 A1 095 A1 100 A1

A2 - - - - 089 A1 095 A1

B2 - - - - 089 A1 085 B1

A1 091 A1 075 A2 077 B1 095 A1

D1 047 D2 039 D1 033 D2 043 D2

A2 - - 043 C1 052 C2 063 C2

A1 083 B1 - - 091 A1 094 A1

A1 089 A2 - - 092 A1 097 A1

B1 - - 047 C1 059 C1 080 B2

C2 061 D1 051 B2 042 D1 066 C1

C2 070 C1 059 B1 047 C2 070 C1

A2 - - 083 A1 056 C1 073 B2

D1 057 D1 042 C2 046 C2 070 C1

B2 067 C2 - - 045 C2 075 B2

C1 - - 041 C2 042 D1 052 D1

B2 046 D2 045 C1 043 D1 065 C2

A1 091 A1 - - 095 A1 093 A1

A2 - - - - 046 C2 070 C1

B1 - - - - 071 B1 092 A2



A2 071 C1 - - 065 B2 094 A1

A1 088 A2 - - 085 A2 098 A1

A1 082 B1 - - 086 A2 094 A1

A2 078 B2 070 A2 080 A2 086 B1

A2 065 C2 056 B1 052 C2 059 C2

D1 040 D2 036 D2 040 D1 058 C2

C1 049 D2 052 B2 046 C2 060 C2

B1 080 B1 - - 063 B2 085 B1

A2 092 A1 - - 071 B1 096 A1

B2 - - 051 B2 042 D1 076 B2

B1 063 C2 - - 050 C2 070 C1

A1 - - - - 084 A2 097 A1

D1 - - 036 D2 042 D1 063 C2

B2 065 C2 - - 049 C2 061 C2

C1 - - 049 B2 045 C2 076 B2

B1 - - - - 088 A2 089 A2

B1 078 B2 066 A2 086 A2 089 A2

A1 087 A2 - - 095 A1 098 A1

A2 - - - - 067 B2 081 B1

A1 082 B1 - - 084 A2 093 A1

B1 062 D1 052 B2 050 C2 085 B1

A1 076 B2 - - 086 A2 096 A1

A1 064 C2 - - 068 B2 086 B1

C2 060 D1 040 C2 039 D1 072 C1

D2 049 D2 045 C1 034 D2 047 D2

B1 085 A2 - - 075 B1 080 B2

C2 - - 046 C1 033 D2 052 D1

D1 046 D2 - - 042 D1 066 C1

B1 063 C2 - - 067 B2 080 B2

C1 057 D1 041 C2 039 D1 068 C1

A1 080 B1 - - 090 A1 089 A2

D1 040 D2 045 C1 038 D2 045 D2

A2 084 B1 - - 087 A2 093 A1

A1 - - - - 074 B1 079 B2

A1 091 A1 - - 081 A2 093 A1

C2 052 D2 040 C2 046 C2 062 C2

A1 095 A1 - - 098 A1 097 A1

A1 091 A1 - - 095 A1 099 A1

B1 068 C2 - - 083 A2 091 A2

B2 093 A1 072 A2 069 B2 086 B1

A2 - - - - 082 A2 092 A2

A2 087 A2 - - 078 B1 091 A2

C2 064 C2 - - 046 C2 062 C2



A1 - - - - 095 A1 098 A1

A1 089 A2 - - 077 B1 099 A1

A1 093 A1 - - 088 A2 097 A1

C2 - - 054 B1 044 D1 055 D1

A1 076 B2 - - 081 A2 095 A1

A1 098 A1 - - 095 A1 097 A1

B1 078 B2 - - 074 B1 082 B1

B1 061 D1 - - 076 B1 074 B2

A1 095 A1 - - 094 A1 096 A1

A1 - - - - 089 A1 096 A1

B1 - - - - 062 B2 082 B1

A2 072 C1 - - 058 C1 079 B2

C1 058 D1 - - 038 D2 058 C2

C2 066 C2 - - 046 C2 061 C2

A2 064 C2 044 C1 050 C2 075 B2

A2 077 B2 - - 070 B2 091 A2

A2 079 B2 - - 076 B1 092 A2

A1 - - - - 075 B1 090 A2

A1 - - - - 082 A2 089 A2

A1 - - - - 094 A1 097 A1

D2 043 D2 039 D1 045 C2 042 D2

B1 087 A2 - - 082 A2 097 A1

A1 094 A1 - - 086 A2 095 A1

A1 - - - - 075 B1 080 B2

A2 084 B1 - - 084 A2 089 A2

C2 052 D2 051 B2 043 D1 067 C1

C2 048 D2 039 D1 048 C2 052 D1

B2 055 D1 043 C1 055 C1 058 C2

C2 - - 053 B2 061 B2 069 C1

B1 081 B1 057 B1 068 B2 079 B2

B2 - - 051 B2 071 B1 083 B1

A1 - - 065 A2 063 B2 089 A2

C2 070 C1 - - 076 B1 077 B2

B1 072 C1 046 C1 054 C1 068 C1

C1 046 D2 038 D1 044 D1 062 C2

A1 092 A1 - - 096 A1 096 A1

C2 - - 063 A2 052 C2 069 C1

B1 054 D1 062 B1 062 B2 089 A2

A2 075 B2 085 A1 080 A2 096 A1

A1 072 C1 054 B1 047 C2 086 B1

D1 - - 036 D2 043 D1 048 D2

C2 059 D1 038 D1 044 D1 069 C1

D1 046 D2 042 C2 044 D1 062 C2



B2 079 B2 - - 069 B2 091 A2

D1 - - 038 D1 042 D1 069 C1

B1 086 A2 - - 084 A2 095 A1

D2 045 D2 038 D1 033 D2 050 D1

B1 088 A2 - - 080 A2 096 A1

A2 079 B2 - - 088 A2 093 A1

B2 078 B2 - - 061 B2 078 B2

D2 - - 039 D1 035 D2 059 C2

D1 - - 058 B1 074 B1 087 A2

C1 046 D2 062 B1 061 B2 083 B1

A1 087 A2 - - 092 A1 098 A1

B1 078 B2 071 A2 076 B1 087 A2

C2 044 D2 036 D2 039 D1 073 B2

C1 071 C1 057 B1 064 B2 086 B1

A2 070 C1 086 A1 072 B1 091 A2

C1 - - 063 A2 067 B2 093 A1

C2 - - - - 062 B2 068 C1

D1 058 D1 039 D1 042 D1 071 C1

C2 - - 051 B2 056 C1 070 C1

B2 - - - - 067 B2 076 B2

C1 068 C2 059 B1 062 B2 082 B1

B2 075 B2 040 C2 046 C2 082 B1

D2 062 D1 042 C2 025 E 044 D2

C2 066 C2 049 B2 065 B2 077 B2

B2 - - - - 042 D1 071 C1

D2 056 D1 042 C2 035 D2 052 D1

B2 085 A2 - - 083 A2 084 B1

D2 040 D2 039 D1 038 D2 045 D2

C1 065 C2 038 D1 048 C2 073 B2

D1 - - 040 C2 052 C2 061 C2

B1 - - - - 084 A2 076 B2

D1 052 D2 046 C1 042 D1 056 D1

B2 - - - - 076 B1 094 A1

A1 082 B1 - - 095 A1 099 A1

B2 079 B2 - - 096 A1 099 A1



E Highest ScoreAverage

1 674 455.2

417 Grade 122 Grade 041 Grade RESULT COMP

074 D1 - - - - PASS

091 B1 089 A2 074 B1 PASS

095 A2 - - 076 B1 PASS

075 D1 - - - - PASS

084 C1 089 A2 - - PASS

092 B1 - - 086 A2 PASS

092 B1 - - - - PASS

086 C1 097 A1 090 A2 PASS

092 B1 096 A1 057 C1 PASS

088 B2 - - - - PASS

061 D2 - - - - PASS

076 D1 081 B1 - - PASS

089 B2 - - 064 B2 PASS

086 C1 - - 067 B2 PASS

074 D1 080 B1 - - PASS

072 D1 - - - - PASS

067 D2 - - - - PASS

078 C2 091 A2 - - PASS

067 D2 - - - - PASS

074 D1 - - 043 D1 PASS

067 D2 060 C2 - - PASS

073 D1 - - - - PASS

092 B1 - - 081 B1 PASS

075 D1 074 B1 041 D1 PASS

070 D2 088 A2 046 D1 PASS



079 C2 - - 050 C2 PASS

080 C2 - - 077 B1 PASS

083 C1 - - 070 B2 PASS

087 B2 - - - - PASS

072 D1 - - - - PASS

061 D2 - - - - PASS

079 C2 - - - - PASS

075 D1 - - 059 C1 PASS

090 B2 - - 053 C2 PASS

068 D2 064 C1 - - PASS

076 D1 - - 046 D1 PASS

084 C1 096 A1 078 B1 PASS

067 D2 054 D1 - - PASS

067 D2 - - 040 D1 PASS

061 D2 059 C2 - - PASS

083 C1 090 A2 064 B2 PASS

082 C2 - - - - PASS

095 A2 - - 091 A2 PASS

071 D1 070 B2 049 C2 PASS

090 B2 - - 055 C1 PASS

078 C2 - - - - PASS

091 B1 - - 077 B1 PASS

078 C2 - - 056 C1 PASS

067 D2 - - - - PASS

062 D2 - - - - PASS

082 C2 - - 045 D1 PASS

071 D1 046 D2 - - PASS

062 D2 - - 041 D1 PASS

085 C1 - - 046 D1 PASS

074 D1 - - - - PASS

081 C2 - - 076 B1 PASS

068 D2 - - - - PASS

085 C1 - - 075 B1 PASS

081 C2 082 A2 059 C1 PASS

089 B2 - - 058 C1 PASS

069 D2 - - - - PASS

098 A1 - - 095 A1 PASS

094 A2 - - 090 A2 PASS

086 C1 - - 068 B2 PASS

086 C1 - - - - PASS

085 C1 097 A1 055 C1 PASS

090 B2 - - 061 C1 PASS

072 D1 - - 044 D1 PASS



091 B1 099 A1 078 B1 PASS

092 B1 - - 045 D1 PASS

092 B1 - - 075 B1 PASS

073 D1 065 C1 - - PASS

088 B2 - - 081 B1 PASS

100 A1 - - 081 B1 PASS

072 D1 - - 053 C2 PASS

095 A2 - - 075 B1 PASS

094 A2 - - 091 A2 PASS

092 B1 099 A1 078 B1 PASS

068 D2 084 A2 076 B1 PASS

087 B2 - - 040 D1 PASS

076 D1 - - 051 C2 PASS

068 D2 - - 038 D2 PASS

076 D1 - - - - PASS

075 D1 - - 058 C1 PASS

088 B2 - - 067 B2 PASS

082 C2 099 A1 052 C2 PASS

068 D2 085 A2 074 B1 PASS

095 A2 100 A1 083 A2 PASS

068 D2 - - - - PASS

089 B2 - - 060 C1 PASS

093 B1 - - 099 A1 PASS

077 D1 084 A2 078 B1 PASS

084 C1 - - 062 C1 PASS

067 D2 - - - - PASS

067 D2 - - - - PASS

082 C2 - - - - PASS

074 D1 080 B1 - - PASS

080 C2 - - - - PASS

079 C2 068 B2 - - PASS

092 B1 094 A1 - - PASS

070 D2 - - 056 C1 PASS

081 C2 - - - - PASS

071 D1 - - - - PASS

097 A1 - - 097 A1 PASS

079 C2 063 C1 - - PASS

076 D1 - - - - PASS

093 B1 - - - - PASS

087 B2 - - - - PASS

067 D2 055 D1 - - PASS

078 C2 - - - - PASS

081 C2 - - - - PASS



084 C1 - - 057 C1 PASS

067 D2 057 C2 - - PASS

086 C1 - - 060 C1 PASS

059 D2 - - - - PASS

089 B2 - - 049 C2 PASS

084 C1 - - 062 C1 PASS

083 C1 - - 067 B2 PASS

070 D2 065 C1 - - PASS

081 C2 080 B1 - - PASS

087 B2 - - - - PASS

093 B1 - - 067 B2 PASS

084 C1 - - - - PASS

074 D1 - - - - PASS

088 B2 - - - - PASS

086 C1 - - - - PASS

082 C2 082 A2 - - PASS

086 C1 085 A2 049 C2 PASS

076 D1 - - - - PASS

073 D1 065 C1 - - PASS

088 B2 080 B1 061 C1 PASS

080 C2 - - - - PASS

072 D1 - - - - PASS

067 D2 - - - - PASS

072 D1 - - - - PASS

087 B2 094 A1 056 C1 PASS

074 D1 - - - - PASS

093 B1 - - 070 B2 PASS

069 D2 - - - - PASS

072 D1 - - - - PASS

075 D1 070 B2 - - PASS

086 C1 094 A1 084 A2 PASS

057 D2 - - - - PASS

092 B1 099 A1 057 C1 PASS

095 A2 - - 080 B1 PASS

089 B2 - - 086 A2 PASS



184 Grade 002 Grade

18159311 SHASHANK  PUTTAPPANAVAR 094 A1 095 A1

18159353 K PRAJWAL 095 A1 092 A1

18159256 AKSHITA GOEL 092 A1 092 A1

18159326 SHAMBHAVI SINGH 095 A1 095 A1

18159340 KRISHNA 096 A1 094 A1

18159292 VAISHNAVI RAGHURAM RAICHUR 097 A1 087 A2

18159337 SRIYA SRIVATSA PURANIK 094 A1 - -

18159318 PRANJALI VAIDYA 097 A1 - -

18159312 NAGARAJGOUDA  P MUDIGOUDRA 091 A1 091 A1

18159323 SAITANAY T J 094 A1 098 A1

18159255 AKASH KULKARNI 086 A2 095 A1

18159252 ADITI YEDATORE DEEPAK 090 A1 093 A1

18159327 SHRESHTA S KUMAR 094 A1 - -

18159257 ANUSHREE KULKARNI 085 A2 - -

18159272 NEELA 092 A1 091 A1

18159320 PREETAM BADASKAR 097 A1 093 A1

18159394 T R AKSHAJA RAO 093 A1 082 B1

18159286 SUDHANVA R KULKARNI 089 A1 - -

18159263 HARSHINI ANGADI 094 A1 089 A2

18159371 RASHI THAKUR 094 A1 087 A2

18159276 PRITHWIRAJ S PATTANSHETTI 090 A1 088 A2

18159395 BHARGAV BUDIHAL 077 B2 079 B2

18159259 DEEPTI PATIL 092 A1 091 A1

18159296 ADARSH L TALWAR 093 A1 076 B2

18159277 SAACHI DUBEY 096 A1 082 B1

18159262 GAYATRI LAXMAN CHAVAN 095 A1 083 B1

18159305 HIMANSHU RAJ 090 A1 080 B1

18159307 VAISHNAVI MAHESHAPPA  BANIGOL 085 A2 084 B1

18159356 KIRAN BARIKAI 087 A2 075 B2

18159251 ADARSH J KORI 082 B1 - -

18159322 RAKSHAN J SHETTY 090 A1 076 B2

18159336 Y RITWIK 092 A1 - -

18159391 VINAYAK  CHINDI 079 B1 - -

18159290 TANUSHREE KULKARNI 083 B1 - -

18159309 MEGHANA R VALMIKI 090 A1 091 A1

18159315 P RAGHAVI 085 A2 - -

18159339 SUKRUT BASAVARAJ SASALWAD 082 B1 087 A2

18159366 K PADMANABHA 086 A2 079 B2

18159335 ANAYA M MANJALKAR 091 A1 - -

18159341 PAVANI S SIDENUR 090 A1 - -

18159342 AARUSH VISHAL DIXIT 086 A2 084 B1



18159294 AARNAV SINGH 090 A1 082 B1

18159375 SADIYA FARHEEN 085 A2 070 C1

18159393 AYUSH SINGH 077 B2 - -

18159316 PAVITRA P SHASHIMATH 086 A2 087 A2

18159363 NAVANEET JAGADEESH  HALYAL 078 B1 086 A2

18159319 PRASHASTI  ADUR 092 A1 089 A2

18159334 VAIBHAVI M MUDDEBIHAL 088 A2 079 B2

18159258 CHETAN YALLAPPA SUNAGAR 074 B2 - -

18159349 CHINMAY S HIREMATH 090 A1 - -

18159278 SAKSHI G KOTABAGI 087 A2 078 B2

18159387 TANEESH HITTALMANI 077 B2 085 A2

18159283 SHASHANK 087 A2 092 A1

18159291 VAISHNAVI SIDDAPPA TIRLAPUR 080 B1 078 B2

18159254 AISHWARYA CHIDANAND NAVALGUND 065 C2 - -

18159365 PAAVANI P BUDARKATTIMATH 083 B1 088 A2

18159314 ONIL ROHIDAS GHODKE 076 B2 093 A1

18159313 OMMALLIKARJUN GADED 080 B1 068 C2

18159372 RIDHA S KITTUR 078 B1 078 B2

18159267 MOHAMMAD USAMA KHAIRATI 087 A2 - -

18159328 SHREYA PANDURANG MANJALAPUR 083 B1 - -

18159308 MANISH SAGAR H 092 A1 - -

18159333 TRISHA ANANDAKUMAR ANGADI 086 A2 077 B2

18159274 POORNANAND R HOSAMANI 082 B1 - -

18159253 ADITYA 078 B1 091 A1

18159376 SAMARTH GUMASTE 067 C1 - -

18159361 MUBARAK MULLA 075 B2 079 B2

18159324 SAISHREE M A 081 B1 078 B2

18159300 DIVYA T MADAR 082 B1 085 A2

18159282 SHALINI MUTTAPPA KATANAIK 080 B1 080 B1

18159275 PRADEEP M KALAWAD 086 A2 071 C1

18159347 ARPIT GOKANNAVAR 080 B1 081 B1

18159297 AISHWARYA  VINOD BONGALE 091 A1 064 C2

18159325 SAMBHRAMA NINGARADDIYAVAR 078 B1 061 D1

18159380 SHRIHARI UPPER 073 B2 - -

18159367 POORVI C MADIWALAR 073 B2 078 B2

18159369 PREM KUBASAD 056 D1 - -

18159293 VISHWANATH RAVIRAJ YATTINAHALLI 087 A2 - -

18159357 K KSHEERAJA 090 A1 072 C1

18159374 S KAUSHIK 070 C1 071 C1

18159348 CHETANGOUDA  BHOOMANAGOUDRA 075 B2 - -

18159355 KHUSHI M INDI 081 B1 054 D1

18159264 KISHAN M RAIDU 081 B1 - -

18159350 K DHEERAJ KALAL 065 C2 070 C1



18159381 SINCHAN KAYAKAD 070 C1 068 C2

18159303 GUNTURI SUZAN 081 B1 063 C2

18159329 SHREYA G HIREMATH 086 A2 072 C1

18159385 SUMITH VIJAYKUMAR RAICHUR 072 B2 - -

18159377 SANDESH R KANABOORMATH 064 C2 - -

18159295 ADARSH S R 078 B1 062 D1

18159346 AMOGH SURESH PAI 062 C2 - -

18159261 DIVYA GHODKE 085 A2 - -

18159370 R P ARJUNAN 069 C1 046 D2

18159351 DIVYA S BADIGER 080 B1 072 C1

18159332 SRUJAN KATAGI 086 A2 064 C2

18159382 SONIA N KABADE 076 B2 075 B2

18159273 NIKITA RAJU KUDAL 085 A2 - -

18159279 SAMEER DESHAPANDE 084 A2 065 C2

18159384 SUDHINDRA CHIKKANAGOUDAR 059 C2 066 C2

18159285 SUDHA HANAMANTAPPA GUDENAKATTI 081 B1 063 C2

18159266 MOHAMMAD PARVEEZ RAZA BETAGERI 063 C2 070 C1

18159354 KEERTI PRABHU NALAVADI 061 C2 - -

18159269 MONISH KUMAR S 077 B2 067 C2

18159284 SRUSHTI CHIDANAND PATTAR 073 B2 - -

18159379 SHREYA HADAGALI 058 C2 - -

18159289 SUSHIL GURUSIDDAPPA MENASINAKAI 067 C1 - -

18159250 ABHINAV ARUN 065 C2 069 C2

18159389 VAIBHAVI JAMMANAKATTI 069 C1 065 C2

18159288 SURAJ H  BETADUR 076 B2 065 C2

18159345 AHMED FARAZ SHAIKH 075 B2 055 D1

18159265 MANIKANTH VIVEKANAND ANAVEKAR 061 C2 061 D1

18159390 VAISHNAVI  RAMESHKUMAR SAVANUR 057 D1 - -

18159317 PRAJWAL MADIWALAR 063 C2 064 C2

18159271 NANDINI 077 B2 046 D2

18159321 PRUTHVI NAGALINGA BHANDARI 058 C2 - -

18159343 ABHAY S BINDGI 063 C2 052 D2

18159359 MALLIKRIHAN M HEBBALLI 064 C2 059 D1

18159281 SANJANA 066 C1 049 D2

18159330 SHREYA B HIREGOUDAR 068 C1 058 D1

18159304 HARSHAVARDHAN VIJAPUR 068 C1 057 D1

18159331 SHRUSHTI KARAMADI 061 C2 066 C2

18159268 MOHAMMED SHAFIQ  HUNAGUND 055 D1 057 D1

18159298 ANMOL MARUTI SOMANAPALLI 059 C2 060 D1

18159378 SANJANA HADAGALI 055 D1 058 D1

18159270 MURALIDHAR U SAVANUR 070 C1 - -

18159352 HARSHVEER SHRESTHA 070 C1 046 D2

18159310 MOHAMMAD RAMEEZ RAZA BETAGERI 060 C2 052 D2



18159373 ROHAN 064 C2 044 D2

18159362 NANDISH 048 D1 - -

18159392 CHAMARAJ NAIK 057 D1 052 D2

18159287 SUJAN S BELAGALI 056 D1 - -

18159360 MANU SHRINIVAS TAMBRENAVAR 056 D1 046 D2

18159344 ADITYA ASHOK PYATI 063 C2 048 D2

18159302 GAUTAM KUDER 055 D1 046 D2

18159368 PRAJWAL DAVALI 042 D2 - -

18159301 GANESH  HUJARATTI 060 C2 - -

18159358 LOKESH KEDARI HODAGI 051 D1 - -

18159386 SWAYAM M MUNAVALLI 046 D2 056 D1

18159280 SANJANA GUDAGUNTI 055 D1 040 D2

18159306 KEREN 054 D1 040 D2

18159299 AYESHA R SHAIKH 047 D2 049 D2

18159383 SOUJANYA UNKAL 047 D2 062 D1

18159338 PREETAM P KAPPALI 046 D2 043 D2

18159260 DHEERAJ ACHCHALLI 048 D1 047 D2

18159388 TEJASWINI SHIVANAND TAMBRENAVAR 047 D2 040 D2

18159364 NIHAL BENDRE 040 D2 045 D2



241 Grade 086 Grade 087 Grade 417 Grade 122

- - 098 A1 097 A1 098 A1 -

- - 096 A1 096 A1 097 A1 -

096 A1 095 A1 100 A1 092 B1 -

- - 094 A1 096 A1 094 A2 -

- - 086 A2 095 A1 093 B1 -

- - 095 A1 098 A1 095 A2 -

- - 094 A1 097 A1 095 A2 100

- - 095 A1 098 A1 091 B1 099

- - 095 A1 099 A1 094 A2 -

- - 095 A1 097 A1 100 A1 -

- - 095 A1 098 A1 092 B1 -

- - 098 A1 099 A1 095 A2 -

- - 089 A1 096 A1 092 B1 099

- - 089 A1 095 A1 086 C1 097

- - 095 A1 093 A1 092 B1 -

- - 088 A2 097 A1 092 B1 -

- - 095 A1 099 A1 095 A2 -

- - 084 A2 097 A1 084 C1 096

- - 092 A1 097 A1 086 C1 -

- - 092 A1 098 A1 093 B1 -

- - 085 A2 098 A1 080 C2 -

- - 096 A1 099 A1 089 B2 -

075 A2 077 B1 095 A1 088 B2 -

- - 086 A2 096 A1 091 B1 -

- - 086 A2 094 A1 083 C1 -

- - 091 A1 094 A1 089 B2 -

- - 090 A1 089 A2 081 C2 -

- - 087 A2 093 A1 085 C1 -

085 A1 080 A2 096 A1 093 B1 -

- - 083 A2 095 A1 091 B1 089

- - 081 A2 095 A1 088 B2 -

- - 082 A2 089 A2 068 D2 085

- - 084 A2 076 B2 086 C1 094

- - 088 A2 089 A2 083 C1 090

- - 081 A2 093 A1 089 B2 -

- - 082 A2 092 A2 085 C1 097

- - 082 A2 097 A1 089 B2 -

- - 088 A2 093 A1 084 C1 -

- - 075 B1 090 A2 082 C2 099

- - 075 B1 080 B2 077 D1 084

- - 084 A2 089 A2 084 C1 -



- - 084 A2 093 A1 090 B2 -

086 A1 072 B1 091 A2 086 C1 -

- - 076 B1 094 A1 092 B1 099

- - 078 B1 091 A2 090 B2 -

- - 084 A2 095 A1 086 C1 -

- - 077 B1 099 A1 092 B1 -

- - 076 B1 092 A2 088 B2 -

- - 089 A1 085 B1 092 B1 096

065 A2 063 B2 089 A2 092 B1 094

070 A2 080 A2 086 B1 087 B2 -

- - 083 A2 084 B1 093 B1 -

- - 071 B1 096 A1 090 B2 -

066 A2 086 A2 089 A2 082 C2 -

077 A1 078 B1 088 A2 084 C1 089

- - 080 A2 096 A1 089 B2 -

072 A2 069 B2 086 B1 086 C1 -

- - 083 A2 091 A2 086 C1 -

071 A2 076 B1 087 A2 084 C1 -

083 A1 056 C1 073 B2 078 C2 091

- - 062 B2 082 B1 068 D2 084

- - 074 B1 079 B2 081 C2 082

- - 070 B2 091 A2 075 D1 -

- - 071 B1 092 A2 070 D2 088

066 A2 056 C1 086 B1 075 D1 -

063 A2 067 B2 093 A1 082 C2 082

- - 069 B2 091 A2 084 C1 -

- - 074 B1 082 B1 072 D1 -

- - 075 B1 080 B2 082 C2 -

- - 063 B2 085 B1 075 D1 -

- - 065 B2 094 A1 079 C2 -

057 B1 068 B2 079 B2 080 C2 -

- - 068 B2 086 B1 078 C2 -

- - 076 B1 074 B2 095 A2 -

- - 067 B2 076 B2 088 B2 080

- - 061 B2 078 B2 083 C1 -

058 B1 074 B1 087 A2 081 C2 080

- - 067 B2 081 B1 071 D1 070

054 B1 047 C2 086 B1 087 B2 -

057 B1 064 B2 086 B1 088 B2 -

051 B2 071 B1 083 B1 079 C2 068

062 B1 062 B2 089 A2 076 D1 -

047 C1 059 C1 080 B2 074 D1 080

- - 076 B1 077 B2 070 D2 -



059 B1 062 B2 082 B1 080 C2 -

- - 067 B2 080 B2 085 C1 -

- - 058 C1 079 B2 087 B2 -

- - 042 D1 071 C1 087 B2 094

- - 062 B2 068 C1 086 C1 085

052 B2 050 C2 085 B1 078 C2 -

053 B2 061 B2 069 C1 074 D1 080

043 C1 052 C2 063 C2 076 D1 081

062 B1 061 B2 083 B1 087 B2 -

046 C1 054 C1 068 C1 081 C2 -

044 C1 050 C2 075 B2 076 D1 -

040 C2 046 C2 082 B1 072 D1 -

- - 046 C2 070 C1 075 D1 074

056 B1 052 C2 059 C2 072 D1 -

049 B2 065 B2 077 B2 072 D1 -

- - 050 C2 070 C1 076 D1 -

059 B1 047 C2 070 C1 067 D2 -

063 A2 052 C2 069 C1 079 C2 063

- - 045 C2 075 B2 074 D1 -

051 B2 042 D1 076 B2 068 D2 064

051 B2 056 C1 070 C1 073 D1 065

049 B2 045 C2 076 B2 061 D2 059

045 C1 044 D1 070 C1 074 D1 -

038 D1 048 C2 073 B2 072 D1 -

- - 049 C2 061 C2 067 D2 -

043 C1 055 C1 058 C2 082 C2 -

051 B2 042 D1 066 C1 072 D1 -

040 C2 052 C2 061 C2 075 D1 070

- - 046 C2 062 C2 072 D1 -

045 C1 043 D1 065 C2 073 D1 -

054 B1 044 D1 055 D1 073 D1 065

051 B2 043 D1 067 C1 067 D2 -

038 D1 044 D1 069 C1 078 C2 -

052 B2 046 C2 060 C2 079 C2 -

- - 038 D2 058 C2 076 D1 -

041 C2 039 D1 068 C1 074 D1 -

- - 046 C2 061 C2 068 D2 -

042 C2 046 C2 070 C1 067 D2 -

040 C2 039 D1 072 C1 067 D2 -

039 D1 042 D1 071 C1 076 D1 -

041 C2 042 D1 052 D1 067 D2 060

038 D1 044 D1 062 C2 071 D1 -

040 C2 046 C2 062 C2 069 D2 -



036 D2 039 D1 073 B2 074 D1 -

038 D1 042 D1 069 C1 067 D2 057

046 C1 042 D1 056 D1 057 D2 -

036 D2 042 D1 063 C2 067 D2 054

042 C2 044 D1 062 C2 081 C2 -

039 D1 048 C2 052 D1 067 D2 -

- - 042 D1 066 C1 062 D2 -

039 D1 035 D2 059 C2 070 D2 065

046 C1 033 D2 052 D1 071 D1 046

036 D2 043 D1 048 D2 067 D2 055

042 C2 035 D2 052 D1 074 D1 -

036 D2 040 D1 058 C2 061 D2 -

045 C1 038 D2 045 D2 068 D2 -

045 C1 034 D2 047 D2 062 D2 -

042 C2 025 E 044 D2 067 D2 -

039 D1 045 C2 042 D2 068 D2 -

039 D1 033 D2 043 D2 061 D2 -

039 D1 038 D2 045 D2 069 D2 -

038 D1 033 D2 050 D1 059 D2 -



Grade 041 Grade TOTAL MARKS OUT OF 600 TOTAL MARKS OUT OF 500 %

- 095 A1 577 479 95.8

- 097 A1 573 476 95.2

- - - 567 475 95

- 091 A2 565 471 94.2

- 099 A1 563 470 94

- 091 A2 563 468 93.6

A1 083 A2 563 468 93.6

A1 078 B1 558 467 93.4

- 090 A2 560 466 93.2

- 081 B1 565 465 93

- 086 A2 552 460 92

- 076 B1 551 456 91.2

A1 078 B1 548 456 91.2

A1 090 A2 542 456 91.2

- 081 B1 544 452 90.4

- 075 B1 542 450 90

- 080 B1 544 449 89.8

A1 078 B1 528 444 88.8

- 067 B2 525 439 87.8

- 067 B2 531 438 87.6

- 077 B1 518 438 87.6

- 086 A2 526 437 87.4

- - - 518 430 86

- 077 B1 519 428 85.6

- 070 B2 511 428 85.6

- 064 B2 516 427 85.4

- 076 B1 506 425 85

- 075 B1 509 424 84.8

- - - 516 423 84.6

A2 074 B1 514 423 84.6

- 081 B1 511 423 84.6

A2 074 B1 490 422 84.4

A1 084 A2 503 417 83.4

A2 064 B2 497 414 82.8

- 058 C1 502 413 82.6

A1 055 C1 496 411 82.2

- 060 C1 497 408 81.6

- 062 C1 492 408 81.6

A1 052 C2 489 407 81.4

A2 078 B1 484 407 81.4

- 062 C1 489 405 81



- 055 C1 494 404 80.8

- - - 490 404 80.8

A1 057 C1 495 403 80.6

- 061 C1 493 403 80.6

- 060 C1 489 403 80.6

- 045 D1 494 402 80.4

- 067 B2 490 402 80.4

A1 057 C1 493 401 80.2

A1 - - 493 401 80.2

- - - 488 401 80.2

- 070 B2 492 399 79.8

- 053 C2 489 399 79.8

- - - 481 399 79.8

A2 - - 481 397 79.4

- 049 C2 485 396 79.2

- - - 482 396 79.2

- 068 B2 476 390 78

- - - 474 390 78

A2 - - 468 390 78

A2 076 B1 455 387 77.4

A2 059 C1 467 386 77.2

- 058 C1 457 382 76.4

A2 046 D1 449 379 75.8

- - - 452 377 75.4

A2 - - 454 372 74.4

- 057 C1 455 371 74.2

- 053 C2 440 368 73.6

- 045 D1 449 367 73.4

- 059 C1 442 367 73.4

- 050 C2 445 366 73.2

- - - 445 365 73

- 056 C1 443 365 73

- 075 B1 459 364 72.8

B1 061 C1 445 357 71.4

- 067 B2 440 357 71.4

B1 - - 436 355 71

B2 049 C2 425 354 70.8

- - - 436 349 69.8

- - - 436 348 69.6

B2 - - 427 348 69.6

- - - 424 348 69.6

B1 - - 421 347 69.4

- 056 C1 414 344 68.8



- - - 421 341 68.2

- 046 D1 422 337 67.4

- 040 D1 422 335 67

A1 056 C1 422 335 67

A2 049 C2 414 328 65.6

- - - 405 327 65.4

B1 - - 399 325 65

B1 - - 400 324 64.8

- - - 408 321 64.2

- - - 401 320 64

- - - 395 319 63.8

- - - 391 319 63.8

B1 041 D1 391 316 63.2

- - - 388 316 63.2

- - - 388 316 63.2

- 046 D1 386 310 62

- - - 376 309 61.8

C1 - - 387 308 61.6

- 043 D1 381 307 61.4

C1 - - 374 306 61.2

C1 - - 373 300 60

C2 - - 357 296 59.2

- - - 367 293 58.6

- - - 365 293 58.6

- 040 D1 358 291 58.2

- - - 368 286 57.2

- - - 353 281 56.2

B2 - - 355 280 56

- 044 D1 351 279 55.8

- - - 349 276 55.2

C1 - - 349 276 55.2

- - - 343 276 55.2

- - - 352 274 54.8

- - - 352 273 54.6

- 051 C2 349 273 54.6

- - - 347 273 54.6

- 038 D2 340 272 54.4

- - - 337 270 54

- - - 337 270 54

- - - 341 265 53

C2 - - 332 265 53

- - - 331 260 52

- - - 329 260 52



- - - 330 256 51.2

C2 - - 321 254 50.8

- - - 310 253 50.6

D1 - - 318 251 50.2

- - - 331 250 50

- - - 317 250 50

- 041 D1 312 250 50

C1 - - 310 240 48

D2 - - 308 237 47.4

D1 - - 300 233 46.6

- - - 305 231 46.2

- - - 290 229 45.8

- - - 290 222 44.4

- - - 284 222 44.4

- - - 287 220 44

- - - 283 215 43

- - - 271 210 42

- - - 278 209 41.8

- - - 265 206 41.2


